1.kil-  2.kil-
pailu pailu
2.2. 8.2

P14

Tuure Leminen 3 4
Otto Tuunanen 2

Aapo Lahtinen Riihimaki

T14

Hilda Junttila Nivala

Emilia Jolkkonen 4
Mimmi Keinonen

P12

Miro Mutanen

Oskari Halonen

Viljo Junttila Nivala
Eevert Lahtinen Riihimaki

T12

Sesilia Jolkkonen
Krista Karttunen
Eevi Kettunen

Viivi Pajarinen
Salme Rdisdnen
Siiri Nevalainen
Susanna Saukkonen
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T10
lida Ronkainen 3 4
Janni Kolehmainen

P10

Onni Pajarinen 3
Leevi Lauronen

Matias Laakkonen 2
Niilo Pelli

Aleksi Kojo

Paavo Junttila Nivala

Aki Noponen

Leevi Tanskanen

Miska Mutanen

Roope Tukiainen 1
Otto Keinonen

N B W

Vilho Raisdanen

P8
Lenni Nousiainen 3 4
Veeti Hirvonen

3.kil- 4.kil- 5.kil- 6.kil-
pailu pailu pailu pailu
13.2. 22.2. 28.2. 26.3.

5 6 7
5 6
4
6
4
6
5
4 6 7
5 5 6
3 5
2
1
1
5
4
5 5 6
3 6 7
4 5
2 4
4
3
1
1
4 7
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Vili Hyvarinen
Kaapo Sointu
Onni Vuojolainen

T8

Nelli Lauronen
Aino Antikainen
Noora Hukka
Elli Ronkainen
Sara Noponen
Hanna Halonen

Tyyne Junttila Nivala

lida Pelli
Veera Rasanen
Helmi Saukkonen

T6

Milla Lauronen
Elsa Pajarinen
Pihla Karttunen
Lotta Tanskanen

P6

Vilho Rasdnen
Santtu Piitulainen
Eetu Jolkkonen
Anton Kojo

Pietu Niukkanen
Veeti Hopponen
Niilo Raisanen

T4

Sanni Piitulainen
Martha Pelli
Mimosa Mutanen
Viivi Sointu

P4
Miika Hirvonen
Miro Mutanen
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Pisteet jaetaan seuraavasti:
sij.
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